Preisliste

HausF

Geschoss Wohnung
EG FO.
EG FO.2
106G F1.3
106G F1.4
106G F1.5
206G F26
206G F2.7
206G F2.8
3.0G F39
3.0G F3.10

HausH

Geschoss Wohnung
EG H.O.
EG H.0.2
10G H1.3
10G H14
10G H15
206G H.2.6
206G H27
206G H.2.8
306G H.3.9
306G H.310
306G H.3.11
406G H.412
406G H.413

Stand 1. September 2025

Zimmer
45
55
45
35
2.5
45
35
2.5
35
35

Zimmer
45
55
45
35
2.5
45
35
2.5
45
35
2.5
35
35

Wohnraum HNF
1241 m?
1372 m?
124.2 m?
979 m?
631m?
123.8 m?
976 m?
631m?
74.2 m?
82.0m?

Wohnraum HNF
1240 m?
136.8 m?
1241 m?
978 m?
631 m?
1241 m?
978 m?
631 m?
123.8 m?
976 m?
631m?
74.2 m?
82.1m?

Aussenflachen Garten
10.5 m? 24.0m?
172 m? 46.0 m?
n.8m?
n.8m?

8.4 m?

Aussenflichen Garten
10.5 m? 26.0 m?
17.2 m? 60.0 m?
1.8 m?

n.8 m?

84 m?

1.8 m?

1.8 m?

84 m?

1.8 m?

1.8 m?

84 m?

83.2 m?

60.2 m?

AlteMuhle

Keller

Keller
10.2 m?
10.2 m?
9.4 m?
75m?
75m?
9.5m?
75m?
75m?
9.5m?
75m?
75m?
75m?
9.5m?

Verkauf & Beratung

SUHR

Verkaufspreis in CHF

Verkaufspreis in CHF

CHF 815'000.00
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